Job                          Item
#
www.yatesgd.com  www.yatesgraphicdesign.comForm KEPS Rev 2 (March/2015)
Electric Pedestal Kettle
Model Capacity
KEPS-20 20 Gallon 76 Liter
KEPS-30 30 Gallon 114 Liter
KEPS-40 40 Gallon 151 Liter
KEPS-60 60 Gallon 227 Liter
KEPS-80 80 Gallon 303 Liter
KEPS-100 100 Gallon 379 Liter
OPERATION SHALL BE BY:
Electrically, self-generating closed steam system operating at 50 psi
equipped for operation on:
	 208 VAC, 1 Phase, 50/60 Hz. (20 and 30 gallon only)